
FOULEES LONGVICIENNES 2018                         CLASSEMENT SCRACH 10 KM

Clt Nom Prénom S Nais Catég Ville ou Club Temps
1 REMOND Thomas M 1994 SE AC Chenôve 00:34:49
2 DENUIT Guillaume M 1987 SE LACSHM 00:34:51
3 GAUTHIER Aurélien M 1989 SE Coureur sur route 21 00:36:51
4 GARCIA Sébastien M 1984 SE Dijon 00:37:43
5 PHILISOT Vincent M 2002 CA Crocos 00:37:47
6 BODOIGNET Grégory M 1984 SE Triathlon 00:37:49
7 PACOT Alexandre M 1994 SE AC Chenôve 00:38:32
8 DUPUY Aloïs M 2000 JU Talant 00:39:32
9 POTOT Jérôme M 1995 SE Couchey 00:39:49
10 PIERRE Pierre M 1977 V1 Longvic 00:39:51
11 DERBAY Dominique M 1973 V1 St Vonge 00:40:13
12 BENOIT Christophe M 1972 V1 Uncey le Franc 00:40:14
13 MORENO-LOPEZ Olivier M 1979 SE Barges 00:40:26
14 FOUCHET Alexandre M 1993 SE Dijon 00:41:05
15 BENTHALA Youness M 1980 SE Daix 00:41:29
16 LALOUCH Mohamed M 1975 V1 Perrigny 00:42:17
17 GRILLET Noël M 1962 V2 Beaune 00:42:19
18 DAUTREY Hervé M 1966 V2 ASPTT Dijon 00:42:20
19 GARNIER Patrick M 1960 V2 Talant 00:42:30
20 AÏT BELLAHCEN Mohand M 1971 V1 ASPTT Dijon 00:42:56
21 MATHIEU Julien M 1978 V1 Dijon 00:43:02
22 FAVAUT Daniel M 1977 V1 Longvic 00:43:18
23 SOBKOWIAK Thomas M 1974 V1 Chevigny St Sauveur 00:43:42
24 CORNEUX Alain M 1968 V2 Dijon 00:43:46
25 DUSSET-JAMART Olivier M 1995 SE Vitteaux 00:43:46
26 SOULAGES Erick M 1972 V1 Dijon 00:43:50
27 LECLERC Thomas M 1984 SE Dijon 00:44:20
28 DUNAN James M 1991 SE Longvic 00:44:28
29 OLIVEIRA Carlos M 1975 V1 Fauverney 00:45:12
30 PODECHARD Cyrille M 1975 V1 Bretenière 00:45:43
31 LABORDE Mathieu M 1988 SE Longvic 00:45:50
32 DUBARD Jean-Christophe M 1967 V2 ACR Dijon 00:46:25
33 PUGEAUT Eric M 1966 V2 A.J.U.N. 00:46:44
34 PAWKA Nicolas M 1976 V1 Longvic 00:46:53
35 BARDIN Morgane F 1987 SE Dijon 00:47:04
36 KERNIN Loïc M 1976 V1 Brazey Plaine 00:47:07
37 VIGNAUD Nicolas M 1984 SE Barges 00:47:12
38 FOUCHERES Adèle F 1987 SE ASPTT Dijon 00:47:13
39 VANDROUX Karine F 1975 V1 Besançon 00:47:14
40 VALLADONT Benjamin M 1981 SE Dijon 00:47:22
41 SAMMARTINO Thierry M 1970 V1 Longecourt 00:47:38
42 SAINT-PAUL William M 1962 V2 Dijon 00:47:45
43 GOUX Michel M 1963 V2 Dijon 00:47:51
44 BERLANGA Clément M 2001 CA Longvic 00:47:57
45 PENKALLA Anne F 1996 ES ASPTT Bar Le Duc 00:48:08
46 FILLOUX Daniel M 1959 V2 Daix 00:48:32
47 DUMOUX Marin M 1997 ES Gemeaux 00:48:59
48 POIROT Quentin M 1993 SE Chenôve 00:49:07
49 MINOT Estelle F 1981 SE Celsay 00:49:14



50 REMOND Pascal M 1957 V3 ASPTT Dijon 00:49:16
51 SARAZIN Thierry M 1965 V2 Longvic 00:49:34
52 TODESCO Cathy F 1977 V1 Dijon 00:49:44
53 CHAUMARD Théo M 1993 SE Losne Chevigny 00:50:00
54 CHALUMEAU David M 1979 SE Fontaine Dijon 00:50:02
55 MILLOT Sandra F 1970 V1 Crimolois 00:50:09
56 CHAUMARD Sébastien M 1976 V1 Losne Chevigny 00:50:11
57 NICOLAS Jean-patrick M 1984 SE Longvic 00:50:34
58 MICHAUT Bastien M 2000 JU Ahuy 00:50:54
59 POSIERE Jean-Marc M 1960 V2 Dijon 00:51:03
60 BLANC Bastien M 1996 ES Ouges 00:51:29
61 CHARRIEAU Louis M 1983 SE Dijon 00:51:31
62 GAUTHEY Eliott M 1999 JU Dijon 00:51:48
63 PERRIN Jean-Marc M 1966 V2 Dijon 00:51:52
64 GAUTHEY Michel M 1961 V2 Dijon 00:51:53
65 GONÇALVES Jean-Marc M 1961 V2 Longvic 00:51:56
66 CHAUMARD Philippe M 1956 V3 Losne Chevigny 00:52:45
67 POIROT Jean-Luc M 1959 V2 ACR Dijon 00:53:02
68 DUFOUR Alexandre M 1989 SE ACR Dijon 00:53:02
69 VILLIER Franck M 1967 V2 Dijon 00:53:21
70 HARSTRICH Luc M 1960 V2 Dijon 00:53:22
71 BOUVIER Francis M 1965 V2 ASPTT Dijon 00:53:23
72 MARTIN Romain M 1995 SE Perrigny Dijon 00:54:31
73 CEGARRA Lionel M 1971 V1 Fenay 00:54:33
74 ROUET Marc M 1964 V2 Gerland 00:57:29
75 TOURIGNY Jean-Luc M 1958 V3 St-Apollinaire 00:58:52
76 CUCIS Lola F 2001 CA Fontaine Dijon 00:59:28
77 VINCENT Christine F 1968 V2 Daix 00:59:30
78 GAROT Yvan M 1962 V2 Dijon 01:00:45
79 BERLANGA Agnès F 1969 V1 Longvic 01:00:46
80 VANDROUX Marie F 1997 ES Dijon 01:02:24
81 GONNAND Emilie F 1985 SE Longvic 01:05:05
82 THRENY Laurine F 2000 JU Is sur Tille 01:05:36
83 MACIEJEWSKI Natacha F 1991 SE Longvic 01:05:48
84 MERCIER Sophie F 1974 V1 Longvic 01:05:49
85 BELAABED Ahmed M 1976 V1 Dijon Abandon
86 BEUCHE Jean-Philippe M 1968 V2 Dijon Abandon



FOULEES LONGVICIENNES 2018                         CLASSEMENT HOMMES 10 KM

Clt Nom Prénom S Nais Catég Ville ou Club Temps
1 REMOND Thomas M 1994 SE AC Chenôve 00:34:49
2 DENUIT Guillaume M 1987 SE LACSHM 00:34:51
3 GAUTHIER Aurélien M 1989 SE Coureur sur route 21 00:36:51
4 GARCIA Sébastien M 1984 SE Dijon 00:37:43
5 PHILISOT Vincent M 2002 CA Crocos 00:37:47
6 BODOIGNET Grégory M 1984 SE Triathlon 00:37:49
7 PACOT Alexandre M 1994 SE AC Chenôve 00:38:32
8 DUPUY Aloïs M 2000 JU Talant 00:39:32
9 POTOT Jérôme M 1995 SE Couchey 00:39:49
10 PIERRE Pierre M 1977 V1 Longvic 00:39:51
11 DERBAY Dominique M 1973 V1 St Vonge 00:40:13
12 BENOIT Christophe M 1972 V1 Uncey le Franc 00:40:14
13 MORENO-LOPEZ Olivier M 1979 SE Barges 00:40:26
14 FOUCHET Alexandre M 1993 SE Dijon 00:41:05
15 BENTHALA Youness M 1980 SE Daix 00:41:29
16 LALOUCH Mohamed M 1975 V1 Perrigny 00:42:17
17 GRILLET Noël M 1962 V2 Beaune 00:42:19
18 DAUTREY Hervé M 1966 V2 ASPTT Dijon 00:42:20
19 GARNIER Patrick M 1960 V2 Talant 00:42:30
20 AÏT BELLAHCEN Mohand M 1971 V1 ASPTT Dijon 00:42:56
21 MATHIEU Julien M 1978 V1 Dijon 00:43:02
22 FAVAUT Daniel M 1977 V1 Longvic 00:43:18
23 SOBKOWIAK Thomas M 1974 V1 Chevigny St Sauveur 00:43:42
24 CORNEUX Alain M 1968 V2 Dijon 00:43:46
25 DUSSET-JAMART Olivier M 1995 SE Vitteaux 00:43:46
26 SOULAGES Erick M 1972 V1 Dijon 00:43:50
27 LECLERC Thomas M 1984 SE Dijon 00:44:20
28 DUNAN James M 1991 SE Longvic 00:44:28
29 OLIVEIRA Carlos M 1975 V1 Fauverney 00:45:12
30 PODECHARD Cyrille M 1975 V1 Bretenière 00:45:43
31 LABORDE Mathieu M 1988 SE Longvic 00:45:50
32 DUBARD Jean-Christophe M 1967 V2 ACR Dijon 00:46:25
33 PUGEAUT Eric M 1966 V2 A.J.U.N. 00:46:44
34 PAWKA Nicolas M 1976 V1 Longvic 00:46:53
35 KERNIN Loïc M 1976 V1 Brazey Plaine 00:47:07
36 VIGNAUD Nicolas M 1984 SE Barges 00:47:12
37 VALLADONT Benjamin M 1981 SE Dijon 00:47:22
38 SAMMARTINO Thierry M 1970 V1 Longecourt 00:47:38
39 SAINT-PAUL William M 1962 V2 Dijon 00:47:45
40 GOUX Michel M 1963 V2 Dijon 00:47:51
41 BERLANGA Clément M 2001 CA Longvic 00:47:57
42 FILLOUX Daniel M 1959 V2 Daix 00:48:32
43 DUMOUX Marin M 1997 ES Gemeaux 00:48:59
44 POIROT Quentin M 1993 SE Chenôve 00:49:07
45 REMOND Pascal M 1957 V3 ASPTT Dijon 00:49:16
46 SARAZIN Thierry M 1965 V2 Longvic 00:49:34
47 CHAUMARD Théo M 1993 SE Losne Chevigny 00:50:00
48 CHALUMEAU David M 1979 SE Fontaine Dijon 00:50:02



49 CHAUMARD Sébastien M 1976 V1 Losne Chevigny 00:50:11
50 NICOLAS Jean-patrick M 1984 SE Longvic 00:50:34
51 MICHAUT Bastien M 2000 JU Ahuy 00:50:54
52 POSIERE Jean-Marc M 1960 V2 Dijon 00:51:03
53 BLANC Bastien M 1996 ES Ouges 00:51:29
54 CHARRIEAU Louis M 1983 SE Dijon 00:51:31
55 GAUTHEY Eliott M 1999 JU Dijon 00:51:48
56 PERRIN Jean-Marc M 1966 V2 Dijon 00:51:52
57 GAUTHEY Michel M 1961 V2 Dijon 00:51:53
58 GONÇALVES Jean-Marc M 1961 V2 Longvic 00:51:56
59 CHAUMARD Philippe M 1956 V3 Losne Chevigny 00:52:45
60 POIROT Jean-Luc M 1959 V2 ACR Dijon 00:53:02
61 DUFOUR Alexandre M 1989 SE ACR Dijon 00:53:02
62 VILLIER Franck M 1967 V2 Dijon 00:53:21
63 HARSTRICH Luc M 1960 V2 Dijon 00:53:22
64 BOUVIER Francis M 1965 V2 ASPTT Dijon 00:53:23
65 MARTIN Romain M 1995 SE Perrigny Dijon 00:54:31
66 CEGARRA Lionel M 1971 V1 Fenay 00:54:33
67 ROUET Marc M 1964 V2 Gerland 00:57:29
68 TOURIGNY Jean-Luc M 1958 V3 St-Apollinaire 00:58:52
69 GAROT Yvan M 1962 V2 Dijon 01:00:45
70 BELAABED Ahmed M 1976 V1 Dijon Abandon
71 BEUCHE Jean-Philippe M 1968 V2 Dijon Abandon

FOULEES LONGVICIENNES 2018                         CLASSEMENT FEMMES 10 KM

Clt Nom Prénom S Nais Catég Ville ou Club Temps
1 BARDIN Morgane F 1987 SE Dijon 00:47:04
2 FOUCHERES Adèle F 1987 SE ASPTT Dijon 00:47:13
3 VANDROUX Karine F 1975 V1 Besançon 00:47:14
4 PENKALLA Anne F 1996 ES ASPTT Bar Le Duc 00:48:08
5 MINOT Estelle F 1981 SE Celsay 00:49:14
6 TODESCO Cathy F 1977 V1 Dijon 00:49:44
7 MILLOT Sandra F 1970 V1 Crimolois 00:50:09
8 CUCIS Lola F 2001 CA Fontaine Dijon 00:59:28
9 VINCENT Christine F 1968 V2 Daix 00:59:30
10 BERLANGA Agnès F 1969 V1 Longvic 01:00:46
11 VANDROUX Marie F 1997 ES Dijon 01:02:24
12 GONNAND Emilie F 1985 SE Longvic 01:05:05
13 THRENY Laurine F 2000 JU Is sur Tille 01:05:36
14 MACIEJEWSKI Natacha F 1991 SE Longvic 01:05:48
15 MERCIER Sophie F 1974 V1 Longvic 01:05:49



FOULEES LONGVICIENNES 2018                         CLASSEMENT SCRACH 5 KM

Clt Nom Prénom S Nais Catég Ville ou Club Temps
1 SAALAH Mohamed M 1999 JU Dijon 00:16:29
2 RACLIN Matthieu M 2000 JU AC Chenôve 00:18:16
3 AUDIN Pierre M 1967 V2 Chevigny St Sau 00:18:19
4 BADET Vincent M 1977 V1 Dijon 00:18:33
5 GUILLEMIN Anthony M 1989 SE ACR Dijon 00:18:33
6 PEPIN Jonathan M 1989 SE Plombières 00:18:46
7 LECLERE Guillaume M 1979 SE Fontaine Dijon 00:19:04
8 FURET Stéphane M 1970 V1 Pouilly sur Saone 00:19:28
9 CUSEY Stéphane M 1976 V1 00:19:32
10 CHÂTEAU François M 1969 V1 Dijon 00:19:32
11 MORIEUX Pierre M 1980 SE Dijon 00:19:33
12 GORIOT Bruno M 1984 SE Chalette Sur Loing 00:19:40
13 LOUGSAMI Karim M 1988 SE Dijon 00:19:42
14 GUENERET Kristofer M 1987 SE Terre de running 00:19:46
15 HUET Rémi M 2002 CA Mirebeau 00:20:02
16 BAUDOUIN Daniel M 1970 V1 Varois et Chaignot 00:20:13
17 COULON Renald M 1982 SE Longvic 00:20:25
18 MESSAOUDI Ismaël M 2005 BE Longvic 00:20:29
19 VEYRET Mickael M 1984 SE Dijon 00:20:34
20 DE ARAUJO Hugo M 2003 MI Fenay 00:20:35
21 PACOT Lucie F 1999 JU DUC 00:20:50
22 VINCENT Simon M 2003 MI Dijon 00:21:20
23 NAUDIN Alix M 2003 MI Chenôve Triathlon 00:21:25
24 BODOIGNET Isabelle F 1981 SE St Seine enBache 00:21:28
25 GENTY Thibault M 1997 ES Longvic 00:21:46
26 PETITE Christine F 1961 V2 Dijon 00:21:48
27 BAUDET Damien M 1985 SE Pontailler Saone 00:22:48
28 VIGOUREUX Thiméo M 2005 BE Dijon 00:22:51
29 GENTY Gérard M 1960 V2 Longvic 00:22:53
30 JANOSKA Jan M 1958 V3 Dijon 00:23:06
31 BADET Corentin M 2003 MI St-Apollinaire 00:23:23
32 BONY Cécile F 1978 V1 Dijon 00:23:28
33 VINCENT Stéphane M 1973 V1 Dijon 00:23:50
34 LEONARD Marie-Laure F 1976 V1 ASPTT Dijon 00:23:52
35 BADET Christophe M 1980 SE Dijon 00:23:56
36 THORINY Jodi-Lynn F 2004 MI Grand Chalon Athlé 00:24:03
37 THORINY Marie-Laure F 1979 SE Grand Chalon Athlé 00:25:09
38 GRANDPERRET Didier M 1960 V2 Rouvres en Plaine 00:25:23
39 FURET Julien M 2003 MI Pouilly sur Saone 00:25:33
40 GALIZZI Sarah F 1980 SE Trouhans 00:25:39
41 CHAMBELLANT Romain M 2000 JU Dijon 00:26:12
42 NAUDIN Emma F 2001 CA Chenôve Triathlon 00:26:13
43 VIGOUREUX Thomas M 1983 SE Dijon 00:26:15
44 CHALET Virginie F 1974 V1 Poiseul Les Saulx 00:26:17
45 SIMONIN Valentine F 1991 SE Longchamp 00:26:18
46 VANDROUX Léa F 2000 JU Dijon 00:27:27
47 CRESPO Isabelle F 1961 V2 Longvic 00:27:29
48 BLONDEAUX Irène F 1957 V3 00:28:29
49 FOUSSET Didier M 1954 V3 Talant 00:28:40



50 GUERIN Christelle F 1976 V1 Longvic 00:29:15
51 CAMBON Pascal M 1966 V2 Longvic 00:29:21
52 GILLES Henri M 1949 V3 Dijon 00:29:25
53 GONÇALVES Evelyne F 1962 V2 Longvic 00:29:26
54 ATHIAS Emmanuelle F 1976 V1 Longvic 00:29:31
55 EGEA Elise F 1975 V1 Longvic 00:29:32
56 LEGROS Elise F 1997 ES Ouges 00:29:35
57 PAWKA Anne-Laure F 1977 V1 Longvic 00:30:03
58 PRETET Christian M 1951 V3 Chevigny St Sau 00:30:34
59 GASSER Florence F 1977 V1 Longvic 00:30:48
60 PICARD Catherine F 1969 V1 Dijon 00:30:51
61 MONNIER Laetitia F 1995 SE Dijon 00:31:33
62 SARAZIN Chantal F 1959 V2 Longvic 00:32:16
63 MARILLER Laurence F 1988 SE Norges La Ville 00:34:26
64 ROUOT Jean-Claude M 1939 V4 Longvic 00:34:36
65 VOINET Just M 1965 V2 Bretenière 00:44:49
66 VOINET Ketty F 1980 SE AS Fontenay 00:44:49
67 BELAABED Mohamed M 2003 MI Dijon Abandon
68 CONTE Gilles M 1955 V3 Talant Abandon
69 DUCRET Gabriel M 2004 MI Longvic Abandon

FOULEES LONGVICIENNES 2018                         CLASSEMENT HOMMES 5 KM

Clt Nom Prénom S Nais Catég Ville ou Club Temps
1 SAALAH Mohamed M 1999 JU Dijon 00:16:29
2 RACLIN Matthieu M 2000 JU AC Chenôve 00:18:16
3 AUDIN Pierre M 1967 V2 Chevigny St Sau 00:18:19
4 BADET Vincent M 1977 V1 Dijon 00:18:33
5 GUILLEMIN Anthony M 1989 SE ACR Dijon 00:18:33
6 PEPIN Jonathan M 1989 SE Plombières 00:18:46
7 LECLERE Guillaume M 1979 SE Fontaine Dijon 00:19:04
8 FURET Stéphane M 1970 V1 Pouilly sur Saone 00:19:28
9 CUSEY Stéphane M 1976 V1 00:19:32
10 CHÂTEAU François M 1969 V1 Dijon 00:19:32
11 MORIEUX Pierre M 1980 SE Dijon 00:19:33
12 GORIOT Bruno M 1984 SE Chalette Sur Loing 00:19:40
13 LOUGSAMI Karim M 1988 SE Dijon 00:19:42
14 GUENERET Kristofer M 1987 SE Terre de running 00:19:46
15 HUET Rémi M 2002 CA Mirebeau 00:20:02
16 BAUDOUIN Daniel M 1970 V1 Varois et Chaignot 00:20:13
17 COULON Renald M 1982 SE Longvic 00:20:25
18 MESSAOUDI Ismaël M 2005 BE Longvic 00:20:29
19 VEYRET Mickael M 1984 SE Dijon 00:20:34
20 DE ARAUJO Hugo M 2003 MI Fenay 00:20:35
21 VINCENT Simon M 2003 MI Dijon 00:21:20
22 NAUDIN Alix M 2003 MI Longvic 00:21:25
23 GENTY Thibault M 1997 ES Longvic 00:21:46
24 BAUDET Damien M 1985 SE Pontailler Saone 00:22:48
25 VIGOUREUX Thiméo M 2005 BE Dijon 00:22:51



26 GENTY Gérard M 1960 V2 Longvic 00:22:53
27 JANOSKA Jan M 1958 V3 Dijon 00:23:06
28 BADET Corentin M 2003 MI St-Apollinaire 00:23:23
29 VINCENT Stéphane M 1973 V1 Dijon 00:23:50
30 BADET Christophe M 1980 SE Dijon 00:23:56
31 GRANDPERRET Didier M 1960 V2 Rouvres en Plaine 00:25:23
32 FURET Julien M 2003 MI Pouilly sur Saone 00:25:33
33 CHAMBELLANT Romain M 2000 JU Dijon 00:26:12
34 VIGOUREUX Thomas M 1983 SE Dijon 00:26:15
35 FOUSSET Didier M 1954 V3 Talant 00:28:40
36 CAMBON Pascal M 1966 V2 Longvic 00:29:21
37 GILLES Henri M 1949 V3 Dijon 00:29:25
38 PRETET Christian M 1951 V3 Chevigny St Sau 00:30:34
39 ROUOT Jean-Claude M 1939 V4 Longvic 00:34:36
40 VOINET Just M 1965 V2 Bretenière 00:44:49
41 BELAABED Mohamed M 2003 MI Dijon Abandon
42 CONTE Gilles M 1955 V3 Talant Abandon
43 DUCRET Gabriel M 2004 MI Longvic Abandon

FOULEES LONGVICIENNES 2018                         CLASSEMENT FEMMES 5 KM

Clt Nom Prénom S Nais Catég Ville ou Club Temps
1 PACOT Lucie F 1999 JU DUC 00:20:50
2 BODOIGNET Isabelle F 1981 SE St Seine enBache 00:21:28
3 PETITE Christine F 1961 V2 Dijon 00:21:48
4 BONY Cécile F 1978 V1 Dijon 00:23:28
5 LEONARD Marie-Laure F 1976 V1 ASPTT Dijon 00:23:52
6 THORINY Jodi-Lynn F 2004 MI Grand Chalon Athlé 00:24:03
7 THORINY Marie-Laure F 1979 SE Grand Chalon Athlé 00:25:09
8 GALIZZI Sarah F 1980 SE Trouhans 00:25:39
9 NAUDIN Emma F 2001 CA Longvic 00:26:13
10 CHALET Virginie F 1974 V1 Poiseul Les Saulx 00:26:17
11 SIMONIN Valentine F 1991 SE Longchamp 00:26:18
12 VANDROUX Léa F 2000 JU Dijon 00:27:27
13 CRESPO Isabelle F 1961 V2 Longvic 00:27:29
14 BLONDEAUX Irène F 1957 V3 00:28:29
15 GUERIN Christelle F 1976 V1 Longvic 00:29:15
16 GONÇALVES Evelyne F 1962 V2 Longvic 00:29:26
17 ATHIAS Emmanuelle F 1976 V1 Longvic 00:29:31
18 EGEA Elise F 1975 V1 Longvic 00:29:32
19 LEGROS Elise F 1997 ES Ouges 00:29:35
20 PAWKA Anne-Laure F 1977 V1 Longvic 00:30:03
21 GASSER Florence F 1977 V1 Longvic 00:30:48
22 PICARD Catherine F 1969 V1 Dijon 00:30:51
23 MONNIER Laetitia F 1995 SE Dijon 00:31:33
24 SARAZIN Chantal F 1959 V2 Longvic 00:32:16
25 MARILLER Laurence F 1988 SE Norges La Ville 00:34:26
26 VOINET Ketty F 1980 SE AS Fontenay 00:44:49
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